Sanlam Limited

(Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa)
Registration number 1959/001562/06

JSE share code: SLM

NSX share code: SLA

A2X share code: SLM

ISIN: ZAEOOO070660

(“Sanlam”)

Sanlam Life Insurance Limited

Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa)
Registration number 1998/021121/06

Bond issuer code: BISLI

(“Sanlam Life”)

Dealings by Sanlam Limited Share Incentive Trust in Sanlam Securities

In compliance with paragraph 3.92 of the Listings Requirements of the JSE Limited, we hereby advise the
following dealings in Sanlam securities by the Sanlam Limited Share Incentive Trust for which prior authority

to transact was obtained:

Name of scheme:

Nature of transaction:

Date of transaction:
Total number of shares:
VWAP price per share:
Highest price per share:
Lowest price per share:
Total transaction value:

Date of transaction:
Total number of shares:
VWAP price per share:
Highest price per share:
Lowest price per share
Total transaction value:

Bellville
14 June 2023

Sponsor
The Standard Bank of South Africa Limited

Debt Sponsor to Sanlam Life Insurance Limited

Sanlam Limited Share Incentive Trust

On-market purchase of Sanlam ordinary shares for future
delivery to nominated participants under shareholder
approved Restricted Share Plan, Deferred Share Plan and
Performance Deferred Share Plan (long-term incentive
scheme plans)

12 June 2023
1334 000
R58.9590
R59.12

R58.75

R78 651 306.00

13 June 2023

1 334 000
R59.7305
R60.30

R59.24

R79 680 487.00

Absa Bank Limited, acting through its Corporate and Investment Banking division



