Sanlam Limited (Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa) Registration number 1959/001562/06 JSE share code: SLM NSX share code: SLA A2X share code: SLM ISIN: ZAE000070660 ("Sanlam")

Sanlam Life Insurance Limited Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa) Registration number 1998/021121/06 Bond issuer code: BISLI ("Sanlam Life")

## Dealings by Sanlam Limited Share Incentive Trust in Sanlam Securities

In compliance with paragraph 3.92 of the Listings Requirements of the JSE Limited, we hereby advise the following dealings in Sanlam securities by the Sanlam Limited Share Incentive Trust for which prior authority to transact was obtained:

Name of scheme:	Sanlam Limited Share Incentive Trust
Nature of transaction:	On-market purchase of Sanlam ordinary shares for future delivery to nominated participants under shareholder approved Restricted Share Plan, Deferred Share Plan and Performance Deferred Share Plan (long-term incentive scheme plans)
Date of transaction:	12 June 2023
Total number of shares:	1 334 000
VWAP price per share:	R58.9590
Highest price per share:	R59.12
Lowest price per share:	R58.75
Total transaction value:	R78 651 306.00
Date of transaction:	13 June 2023
Total number of shares:	1 334 000
VWAP price per share:	R59.7305
Highest price per share:	R60.30
Lowest price per share	R59.24
Total transaction value:	R79 680 487.00

Bellville 14 June 2023

Sponsor The Standard Bank of South Africa Limited

Debt Sponsor to Sanlam Life Insurance Limited Absa Bank Limited, acting through its Corporate and Investment Banking division